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
Discover the charm and opportunity of this delightful one-story farmhouse nestled just a short walk from scenic Grapevine Lake.
Custom built in 1998, this 2,109 sq ft home sits on a generous lot with a beautifully resurfaced pool, great backyard, and space
for your RV or extra vehicle. Step inside to an open-concept layout featuring a spacious kitchen and living area, formal dining
room, and a smart split-bedroom floor plan. The primary suite offers private patio accessa??perfect for morning coffee or evening
relaxationa??while three additional bedrooms are tucked on the opposite side of the home. One secondary bedroom includes a
convenient half bath, ideal for guests or a home office setup. Enjoy the large covered patio, ideal for entertaining or unwinding
poolside. The covered front porch adds timeless farmhouse appeal, while the 2-car garage and side parking provide practical
convenience. With its unbeatable location near the lake, this home offers the perfect canvas to update and personalize. Bring
your vision and creativityd??renovation possibilities even include building into the attic space! Sold as-is. No repairs will be made.
Don&??t miss your chance to make this Grapevine gem your own!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
6/24/2025
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39 Q Pending -Pending: 6/16/2025 MLS ID: 20948485

1404 Laguna Vista Way Single Family 3/2 1,398 sq 5,270 5/27/2025 $2,450 mo.  6/16/2025 $2
ft

Charming 3 beds, 2 bath, 1,398 sqft home in Grapevine! Open kitchen concept with updated counters. Primary suite with

attached bathroom. Spacious backyard, great for gatherings! Pets accepted on a case by case basis. Additional admin fees

apply. The Fireplace is decorative. Schedule your showing today! This home is as-is. This home may be located within a

Homeowners Association (HOA) community. If so, residents will be responsible for adhering to all HOA rules and regulations.

Please contact your agent or landlord's agent for more information.

Courtesy of Open House Texas Property Mgmt

i 40 O Pending :Pending: 6/16/2025 MLS ID: 20924332

2212 Thistlewood Ct Single Family 3/2 1,726 sq 21,780 5/2/2025 $2,085 mo.  6/16/2025 $1
ft
Adorable home ready for move in! This home offers 3 bedroom and 2 bathrooms located in beautiful place. In addition, this home
features Ceramic tile and carpeted floors. Home has 2 attached car garage space. The modern kitchen is equipped with modern
appliances and offers updated cabinets with plenty of storage space. The beautiful patio offers plenty of open space for enjoying
gorgeous days outdoors. The private, fenced in backyard, is perfect for pets or for enjoying gorgeous days outdoors. Home has
neutral paint throughout. This home won't last long. Apply today!

Courtesy of FirstKey Homes

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed Area Size Year Closed Closed per
ClOSGd. 50 Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

» B Closed - sold Date: 6/20/2025, MLS Listing 20927255 5/8/2025 MLS ID: 20927255

710 Lakewood Ln Single Family 3/2 1,746 sq 8,232 1984 6/20/2025 $385,000 $221
ft
North Grapevine location, 2 blocks from Grapevine Lake! This is a very special neighborhood with well built homes, native trees,
easy access to DFW Airport and all freeways for your commute to anywhere in the DFW Metro Area. Visit Historic Grapevine
Main Street for festivals, shopping, restaurants and nightlife. The property is an open floor plan with large rooms, custom wood
paneling, solid surface kitchen counter, updated appliances, tile and wood floors with no carpet. Needs minor cosmetic updates
and will be sold as-is with no repairs. Excellent opportunity to secure a great property in Grapevine, hurry to view!

Courtesy of BHHS Premier Properties
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